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Location Plant Name Phone Number Email

Matamoros DA26 Erika Vallejo 52 956 6426 erika.l.vallejoalmaguer@aptiv.com

Delnosa 5-6 DA31 Lorena Lozano

956-228-5126 

or 956-228-5271 lorena.v.lozano@aptiv.com  

Delnosa 5-6 DACD Lorena Lozano

956-228-5126 

or 956-228-5271 lorena.v.lozano@aptiv.com  

Service DA74 Judith Moore 765-867-4506 judith.moore@aptiv.com

Hungary H004 / HU04 Andras Soos 36 (94) 517905 Andras.Soos@aptiv.com

Gdansk - Poland PL02 Magdalena Pieluc 48 587 699521 magdalena.pieluc@aptiv.com

Krakow - Poland PL10 Mirosław Kotlarz 48 12 621 3369 miroslaw.kotlarz@aptiv.com

Megamos (OSB) DE32 Linda Leonard 802-238-5116 linda.k.leonard@aptiv.com

CEC Wiehl, Germany DE34 Mathias Hultgren 49 2022911474 mathias.hultgren@aptiv.com

Deutschland GmbH DE50 Ljubisha Trpeski 389 78 357 700 ljubisha.trpeski@aptiv.com

Nuremberg Technical Center DE66 Andreas Wolf 49 9181 310 977 andreas.3.wolf@aptiv.com

Nuremberg Technical Center

(Wuppertal) DE68 Dirk Brandenburg 49 202 291 4247 dirk.brandenburg@aptiv.com

Wuppertal DE95 Dirk Brandenburg 49 202 291 4247 dirk.brandenburg@aptiv.com

Macedonia D.O.O.E.L DEMK / MK01 Slobodan Risteski 389 75 301 719 slobodan.risteski@aptiv.com

Singapore DD22 Yeo, Amanda 65 6450 8414 amanda.yeo@aptiv.com

Suzhou China DAT3 Susan Fang 159-511-12312         Susan.fang@aptiv.com

Technical Center China CN20 Susan Fang 159-511-12312         Susan.fang@aptiv.com

Chennai India IN07 / IN99 R, Thiliban-Primary 91 (044) 33251500 thiliban.r@aptiv.com

Muthamizh Balan K - Secondary 91 9600106005 muthamizhbalan.k@aptiv.com

Technical Center India IN08 Ankith Kumar Shetty 91 8147719835 ankith.kumar.shetty@aptiv.com

Los Indios DALI Santiago Tolentino 

956-366-4602 work

956-410-8088 cell santiago.e.tolentino@aptiv.com

Indirect Material

DAHQ (truck Mexico plant DACD, 

DA26, DA31 or Los Indios) Santiago Tolentino 

956-366-4602 work

956-410-8088 cell santiago.e.tolentino@aptiv.com

Direct Shipment DA99 DA99 Santiago Tolentino 

956-366-4602 work

956-410-8088 cell santiago.e.tolentino@aptiv.com

Reynosa Proto Lab DA88 Santiago Tolentino 

956-366-4602 work

956-410-8088 cell santiago.e.tolentino@aptiv.com

Mexico Technical Center (MTC)

DAHQ Juarez Mexico 

(Dock 87/88 El Paso, TX) Josue Valdivia 915 612-7086 josue.valdivia@aptiv.com

DAHQ -Troy, MI DAHQ-Troy, IM Nancy Yang 248-813-2336 nancy.yang@aptiv.com

Linda Leonard 802-238-5116 linda.k.leonard@aptiv.com

Nora Ilse Deyta Zertuche 19562286786 nora.ilse.deyta.zertuche@aptiv.com

santiago.e.tolentino@aptiv.comSantiago Tolentino 

956-366-4602 work

956-410-8088 cell

Plant DAHQ

Los Indios

DAHQ

Los Indios 

DAHQ -MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA DAHQ-MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA
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Linda Leonard 802-238-5116 linda.k.leonard@aptiv.com

Nora Ilse Deyta Zertuche 19562286786 nora.ilse.deyta.zertuche@aptiv.com

Linda Leonard 802-238-5116 linda.k.leonard@aptiv.com

Nora Ilse Deyta Zertuche 19562286786 nora.ilse.deyta.zertuche@aptiv.com

Linda Leonard 802-238-5116 linda.k.leonard@aptiv.com

Nora Ilse Deyta Zertuche 19562286786 nora.ilse.deyta.zertuche@aptiv.com

AUT1 - PITTSBURGH, PA AUT1-PITTSBURGH, PA Linda Leonard 802-238-5116 linda.k.leonard@aptiv.com

AUT1- Las Vegas, NV AUT1-Las Vegas, NV Linda Leonard 802-238-5116 linda.k.leonard@aptiv.com

AUT1- Boston, MA AUT1-Boston, MA Linda Leonard 802-238-5116 linda.k.leonard@aptiv.com
PT01 Braga (old D633) PT01 (D633) Pedro Pechincha 351 253 777211 pedro.pechincha@aptiv.com

Movimento - Troy, MI DAMV

Chad Kirchoff - Primary

Scott Gaines - Secondary 734-968-5101

chad.kirchoff@aptiv.com

scott.gaines@aptiv.com

Aptiv Control Tec - Troy, MI DACT Michael Payne 313-319-3321 michael.payne@aptiv.com

Changshu China CN21 Fang, Susan 86-15951112312 susan.fang@aptiv.com

DAHQ-AGOURA HILLS, CA

DAHQ - Westfield

Westfield Engineering Lab - 

Westfield, Indiana

DAHQ - Carmel ITC - Indiana Technical Center

DAHQ -AGOURA HILLS, CA
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